1
Mobility Equipment CES Catalogue August 11
For up to date version and prescribing guidelines for specific equipment see online catalogue
Walking Frame Wheeled
A strong lightweight non folding walking
frame that is height adjustable fitted with
front wheels. Rubber ferrules on rear legs

This item must be ordered using a retail
prescription
Retail Model Order Codes:
Static narrow walking frame: MO18
Wheeled narrow walking frame:
MO18 and MO22 for the wheels. These
must be ordered together
Retail Model  - see Devon Tariff document for
details.
CES Order Codes:
Static narrow walking frame: MOB0296
Wheeled narrow walking frame: MOB0055
Narrow Walking Frame ( medium )
A strong lightweight non folding walking
frame that is height adjustable with the
option of being wheeled or non wheeled.
Designed to be used in domestic areas
with narrow doors.
• Height - approx 750mm – 850mm
• Width – Max 490mm
• Depth – Max 450mm
• Must have safe working load of
127kgs (20 Stones)
Please specify height
Price Band A
Aug 11
This item must be ordered using a retail
prescription
Retail Model Order Codes:
Static narrow walking frame: MO28
Wheeled walking frame:
MO28 and MO22 for the wheels. These
must be ordered together
Retail Model  - see Devon Tariff document for details.
CES Order Codes:
Static narrow walking frame: MOB0072
Wheeled narrow walking frame: MOB0061
4
Wheeled Forearm Walking Frame
A strong lightweight walking frame that is
height adjustable fitted with front wheels,